Ne damunua Nma OtuectBO Mon Knacc Rnace bann Maxe. Cratyc
yyacrtus bann
3 4 5 6 9 10 11 12 13
1 I'asnoBa OMunms JlenapoBHa K 4 4 13 35 ydacTHHK
2 Kongpartbes ApTém AnekceeBud M 4 4 15 35 yuacTHHK
3 HurmatoB Wpar PumatoBuu M 4 4 7 35 ydacTHHK
4 Aupanos Anumxan — AljzapoBuy M 4 4 17 35 ydacTHHK
5 Muraen bynar PycnanoBuu M 4 4 14 35 yuacTHHK
6 BoxmuHIeBa Bapgapa Eroposna xK 4 4 28 35  mpusep
7 IlaTpaxos Maxkcum CraHucnaBoBUY M 4 4 8 35 ydJacTHHK
8 Illapos Crenan CepreeBuu M 4 4 15 35 ywacTHHK
9 XanpieBa JIust JlenuncoBHa xK 4 4 23 35  mpusep
10 Twaustymumuaa  Codus HpekoBna xK 4 4 13 35 ywacTHHK
11 JlaThimoB PusBan NnbHapoBu4 M 4 4 16 35 ydJacTHHK
12 PopuonoBa Buxtopuss  JlenucoBHa K 4 4 6 35 ydJacTHHK
13 CanaxoBa Manuka Anp0OeproBHa XK 4 4 6 35 ydJacTHHK
14 TunusTYIIMH Amup AlipatoBruy M 4 4 11 35 ydJacTHHK
15 ®daiizbixaHoB Kamunp AnmazoBud M 4 4 19 35  mpwusep
16 I'ycamoBa AmuHa PycnanoBna xK 4 4 18 35  mpwusep
17 Mun3anees Pas3 PycremoBnu M 4 4 13 35 ydJacTHHK
18 Baneesa Nnana PycnanoBna xK 4 4 10 35 ydJacTHHK
19 UBanveHko CestocnaB  JleHrcoBUY M 4 4 3 35 ydJacTHHK
20 Hurmarymumma — ApTyp PycnanoBuu M 4 4 29 35 mobemuTenn
21 JIpsiukoB 3axap HukonaeBuu M 4 4 19 35  mpusep
22 JlamkuH Poman AJNCKCaHAPOBUY M 4 4 25 35  mpusep
23 PusBaHoBa Caunma HpekoBrna K 4 4 16 35 y4acTHHK
24 BypmucTpoBa EBa AJeKCaHIpOBHA XK 4 4 19 35  mpwusep
25 NosToBa Manuka ApTypoBHa xK 4 4 11 35 y4acTHHK
26 AxmeToB Annan ApTypoBUY M 4 4 0 35 ydJacTHHK
27 Hadukon Azamat AfipaToBuy M 4 4 19 35  mpusep




28 Xapucos

29 SlxymoBa

30 Axmammug
31 fxoBnena
32 UbarynnuHa
33 MoTsliryuinHa
34 T"anumoB

35 MupkacoBa
36 Hanbar

37 CunopoB

38 3ammiioBa
39 Hypymnnuna
40 JIo63uHa

41 YcmaHoBa
42 ['unpMyTIUHOBA
43 HeBoqunkoB
44 JloruHos

45 CapoBuHa
46 IlanoxoB

47 TlynoBkuHa
48 XanOekoBa
49 KOcynosa

50 TemnoBa

51 MenBseneBa
52 KapeeBa

53 TaiinyTauHOBa
54 Abunynnuna
55 JlapuoHoB
56 Carmues

57 XpameHKoBa
58 Illuramos

No6parum NnbspapoBud
SAcmuna NnbsicoBHa
Kapum NcnamoBuy
AnuHa AnukoBHa
Mapbsam JanncoBHa
Caunpga HNuunnesna
Pamaszan PaguxoBuy
Huana PycnanoBna
Ecenus BukropoBHa
WBan AnekcaHIpoBUY
Xasr PycremoBHa
OMuIus Anma3oBHa
Aunekcanzipa AHJpeeBHa
AmuHa WNnbnapoBHa
OnuBus PycnanoBHa
Cepreii EBrenbeBnu
I'ne6 AnekcaHIpoBUY
Happs CepreeBHa
PoGept AJnexkcanpoBUY
Munana AHzipeeBHa
Acenb ¢bepy30BHa
Jlenna Jlenaposna
Huka CepreeBHa
Vabsna CepreeBHa
AnpOunHa PycremoBHa
DBenuHa PycnanoBna
Anbmupa PycramoBHa
Januna AHnipeeBUY
Mypar Mapcenesuu
Kapuna BnanucnaBoBHa

Hckannep  MnbHapoBuu

B ¥ 2 E M X M M ¥ XM M M2 X EEZ XM HEXMEXHEEREHNEHXNERXE

ArArAArPAAAAAAARAARAARAARAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAEAAEP>

A A, AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAEAAEP>

11
11
16

17
16
15
11
14
20
19
19
15

12
24
16
14
17
21
11
16
20
21
11
10
17

14
10
16

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

YYaCTHHUK
YYaCTHHK
YYaCTHHK
YYaCTHHK
YYaCTHHUK
YYaCTHHUK
YYaCTHHK
YYaCTHHUK
YYaCTHHK
npusep
npusep
npusep
YYaCTHHK
YYaCTHHK
YYaCTHHK
npusep
YYaCTHHK
YYaCTHHK
YYaCTHHK
IpU3ep
YYaCTHHK
YYaCTHHK
IpU3ep
IpU3ep
YYaCTHHK
YYaCTHHK
YYaCTHHK
YYaCTHHK
YYaCTHHK
YYaCTHHK
YYaCTHHK



59 AkynoB Jemun

60 IlepBymkuHa Muna

61 bes3syboBa Huana
62  BonoBukos Kupunsn
63 TaiiHerauHOBa Puana
64 l"anues Wnbsic
65 l"anues Anan
66 I'opa Arata
67  TamtamoBa Anmca
68 3apunoBa Jlana
69 BaruaymiuH Kamuis
70 Epuna Mapus
71 Kopoinés Makcum
72  KympusiHoBa WBanna
73 KpbuioBa CranucnaBa
74 Mopo3zoBa Hapbs
75 Hukutuna Hesa
76  CMmomneHckas [Tonuna
77 Cyxaués Jmutpuii
78 TaBkamoHOBa Apuna
79 Y ap16uHa Munana
80  ®umunmnosa AHHa
81 ®posoBa Codus
82  XaiiOpuena SAcmuna
83 XakuMoBa Panuna
84 Xappacos Janun
85 Iapropoackas Apuna
86 IO3eeBa Codus
87  Cumarena Happs
88 AHTOHOBa Happs
89 ®dutatoBa Camupa

AnekceeBu4
Kupumiosna

HuxomaesHa
AnexceeBud
AnMazoBHa
NnbHapoBuy
Nnbnaposuu
MuxaiijoBHa
Kapumosna
HNnspaposHa
AMUpOBUY
OnerosHa
Bukroposuu
Huxonaesna
HNapunuuna
Kupunnosna
CepreeBHa
Uropesna
HMBanoBuu
PenaroBHa
CepreeBHa
IIerpoBHa
ButanneBHa
PamuneBna
MaparoBHa
PycramoBuu
MaxkcumMoBHaA
Panuesna
PunaroBna
AptéMOBHa
BagumoBHa

XX X X X E X X X X X X E X X X X XEXEXXXEEXEHX

o1 01 01 O1 O1 O1 O1 O1 O1 O1 O1 O1 O1 O1 O1 O1 O1 O1 O1 O1 O1 O1 O1 O1 O1 O1 O1 O1 O1

01 O1 O O1 O1 O1 O1 01 01 O1 O1 O1 O1 O1 O1 O1 O1 O1 O1 O1 O1 O1 O1 O1 O1 O1 O1 01 O1

49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49

35 yd4acTHHK
35 ydJacTHHK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
nooeauTelb
YYaCTHHK
YYaCTHHK
YYaCTHHK
YYaCTHHK
YYaCTHHK
YYaCTHHK
YYaCTHHK
YYaCTHHK
YYaCTHHK
YYaCTHHK
YYaCTHHK
YYaCTHHK
YYaCTHHK



90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

I'ymepoBa
Nnaroa
Kypnocosa
IToneraeBa
bepnuukoBa
Bep6anon
I'acumoBa
lNopmiennn
[M'm3arymnun
EmenssiHoBa
3abupos
HNnonosa
KanamnukoBa
JleBunk
Makyiies
MunxaepoBa
[Toneuk
TyxBarysinHa
XamuToBa
Xaguzon
XycanHoBa
[ITamceeBa
IITymaToB
Suenko
banpyraunosa
becnanosa
Bacunbses
laitgynnuna
lNanuesa
Epodeena
EpoxuHa

Hunsapa
Maprapura
Maiis
Bapgapa
Bnana
Tumodeit
[Tonuna
Anppeit
Janauc
Codus
Tumyp
Jlnana
Bapgapa
Cabuna
Apcenuit
Yynman
borman
Jlnana
Mapbsam
Opuk
AmuHa
Kamuns
Hrops
JaHus1b
Xamuza
Buxkropus
Tumyp
Jluna
AHnrenuna
Enuzapera
Amnacracust

NnbruzapoBHa
JleancoBHa
[TaBnoBHa
Uropesna
AJlekceeBHa
JAmMurpueBuy
MypaTtoBHa
JAmMurpueBuy
JaBumoBuy
JmutpreBHa
Nnspaposuy
MaparoBHa
MuxaisioBHa
MaxkcuMoBHa
AHTOHOBUY
PycramoBha
AlekceeBuY

Bnagumuposna

MaparoBHa
AlipatoBnu
TumypoBHa
PymianoBna
BanepreBuu
ApceHbeBHY
MaparoBHa

AnekcaHipoBHa
AnekcaHIpoBUY

PycramoBHa
ApTypoBHa
BacunbeBHa
AHTOHOBHA

¥ X X ¥ E X X EE X XEXXEXEXXXEXEEREXEXXXXHX

N N NNNNNOOOODO0OO0O0O0O0O0O0O)O) )OO OO OO O O1 O O1 O1

NN N NNNNOOOO0OO0OO) O OO0 OO OO O OO OO OO O1 O1 U1 O1

12

10
24
12
22
16

10
12

10
13
13
12
25
15

15
26
22
16
16

19
20

10
15

49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
55
55
55
55
55
55
55

YYaCTHUK
Y4aCTHUK
Y4aCTHUK
YYaCTHHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
Y4aCTHUK
y4aCTHHK
y4aCTHHK
y4aCTHHUK
y4aCTHHUK
y4aCTHHUK
y4aCTHHK

npusep
y4aCTHHK
y4aCTHHUK
YYaCTHUK
mo0eauTeb
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK



121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

Ko3bipéra
Komuccapona
Hukonaes
CanaxoB
Caduna
Caduymmna
XamaauspoBa
XoporieBckas
[[TapunoBa
I'yceBa
Haszunosa
[Madurynnuna
IabuaynmuHa
I'mnszoB
I'opOsieBa
Numyparos
Konnosa
MyxTtaposa
Hazmuesa
l'atuna
VYpazbaxTuHa
dazneeBa

Sna
Codbs
JAmurtpuii
Kapum
Hunapa
JunHa
3apuHa
[Tonuna
AmuHa
Exarepuna
Amenus
Banepus
N3abenb
Nnenap
Mapus
Pomunon
Mmutana
Jlnana
A3zanus
AmuHa
OMuUIUs
[wnana

EBrenpeBna
CepreeBHa
BrnagumupoBuu
Anb0epToBUY
JanunoBHa
MaparoBHa
HUnemanosHa
HUropesna
PycremoBHa
JmutpreBHa
Pycnanosna
AJlekcaHIpoBHA
NnbHa3zoBHA
JunapoBuy
Hropesna
Pycnanosuu
PomanoBHa
PycramoBHa
MapatoBHa
CanuxoBHa
PycnanoBna
NnbxamoBHa

¥ OX X X ¥ X B ¥ 2 X X X X X X X X X 2 2 X X

© O© © © © O© OW 00 00 00 NN ~N~NNNNNN

© O © © © O© OW 00 00 00 NN ~N~NNNNNN

55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHUK
YYAaCTHUK
YYAaCTHUK
YYAaCTHUK
YYaCTHHK
YYaCTHHK
YYaCTHHK
YYAaCTHUK
YYaCTHHK
YYACTHUK
YYaCTHHK
YYaCTHUK
YYaCTHHK
YYaCTHHK


















