Nº	Фамилия	Имя	Отчество	Пол	Класс	Класс	Балл	Макс. Балл	Статус
1	3	4	5	6	9	участия	11	12	13
	<u> </u>	<u>4</u> Эмилия	Ленаровна	Ж	4		13	35	участник
	Кондратьев	Артём	Алексеевич	M	4		15	35	участник
	Нигматов	Иршат	Ришатович	M	4	4	7	35	участник
_	Ашрапов	Алимхан	Айдарович	M	4		17	35	участник
	Митаев	Булат	Русланович	M	4		14	35	участник
	Вохминцева	Варвара	Егоровна	ж	4		28	35	призер
	Патраков	Максим	Станиславович	M	4		8	35	участник
	Шаров	Степан	Сергеевич	M	4	4	15	35	участник
	Хадыева	Лия	Денисовна	ж	4	4	23	35	призер
	Гиниятуллина	София	Ирековна	ж	4		13	35	участник
	Латыпов	Ризван	Ильнарович	M	4	4	16	35	участник
12	Родионова	Виктория	Денисовна	ж	4	4	6	35	участник
	Салахова	Малика	Альбертовна	ж	4	4	6	35	участник
14	Гиниятуллин	Амир	Айратович	M	4	4	11	35	участник
15	Файзыханов	Камиль	Алмазович	M	4	4	19	35	призер
16	Гусамова	Амина	Руслановна	ж	4	4	18	35	призер
17	Минзалеев	Раяз	Рустемович	M	4	4	13	35	участник
18	Валеева	Илана	Руслановна	ж	4	4	10	35	участник
19	Иванченко	Святослав	Денисович	M	4	4	3	35	участник
20	Нигматуллин	Артур	Русланович	M	4	4	29	35	победитель
21	Дьячков	Захар	Николаевич	M	4	4	19	35	призер
22	Дашкин	Роман	Александрович	M	4	4	25	35	призер
23	Ризванова	Саида	Ирековна	Ж	4	4	16	35	участник
24	Бурмистрова	Ева	Александровна	ж	4	4	19	35	призер
25	Ибятова	Малика	Артуровна	ж	4	4	11	35	участник
26	Ахметов	Аднан	Артурович	M	4	4	0	35	участник
27	Нафиков	Азамат	Айратович	M	4	4	19	35	призер

28 Харисов	Ибрагим	Ильдарович	M	4	4	11	35	участник
29 Якупова	Ясмина	Ильясовна	Ж	4	4	11	35	участник
30 Ахмадшин	Карим	Исламович	M	4	4	16	35	участник
31 Яковлева	Алина	Аликовна	ж	4	4	7	35	участник
32 Ибатуллина	Марьям	Данисовна	ж	4	4	17	35	участник
33 Мотыйгуллина	Саида	Инилевна	ж	4	4	16	35	участник
34 Галимов	Рамазан	Радикович	M	4	4	15	35	участник
35 Миркасова	Диана	Руслановна	ж	4	4	11	35	участник
36 Налбат	Есения	Викторовна	ж	4	4	14	35	участник
37 Сидоров	Иван	Александрович	M	4	4	20	35	призер
38 Замилова	Хаят	Рустемовна	ж	4	4	19	35	призер
39 Нуруллина	Эмилия	Алмазовна	ж	4	4	19	35	призер
40 Лобзина	Александра	Андреевна	ж	4	4	15	35	участник
41 Усманова	Амина	Ильдаровна	ж	4	4	9	35	участник
42 Гильмутдинова	Оливия	Руслановна	ж	4	4	12	35	участник
43 Неводчиков	Сергей	Евгеньевич	M	4	4	24	35	призер
44 Логинов	Глеб	Александрович	M	4	4	16	35	участник
45 Садовина	Дарья	Сергеевна	ж	4	4	14	35	участник
46 Панюхов	Роберт	Александрович	M	4	4	17	35	участник
47 Пудовкина	Милана	Андреевна	ж	4	4	21	35	призер
48 Ханбекова	Асель	ферузовна	ж	4	4	11	35	участник
49 Юсупова	Лейла	Ленаровна	ж	4	4	16	35	участник
50 Теплова	Ника	Сергеевна	ж	4	4	20	35	призер
51 Медведева	Ульяна	Сергеевна	ж	4	4	21	35	призер
52 Кареева	Альбина	Рустемовна	ж	4	4	11	35	участник
53 Гайнутдинова	Эвелина	Руслановна	ж	4	4	10	35	участник
54 Абидуллина	Альмира	Рустамовна	ж	4	4	17	35	участник
55 Ларионов	Данила	Андреевич	M	4	4	1	35	участник
56 Сагдиев	Мурат	Марселевич	M	4	4	14	35	участник
57 Храменкова	Карина	Владиславовна	ж	4	4	10	35	участник
58 Шигапов	Искандер	Ильнарович	M	4	4	16	35	участник

59	Акулов	Демид	Алексеевич	M		4	4	4	35	участник
60	Первушкина	Мила	Кирилловна	Ж		4	4	16	35	участник
61	Беззубова	Диана	Николаевна	Ж	5	5		7	49	участник
62	Воловиков	Кирилл	Алексеевич	M	5	5		7	49	участник
63	Гайнетдинова	Риана	Алмазовна	Ж	5	5		7	49	участник
64	Галиев	Ильяс	Ильнарович	M	5	5		9	49	участник
65	Галиев	Алан	Ильдарович	M	5	5		16	49	участник
66	Гора	Агата	Михайловна	Ж	5	5		11	49	участник
67	Галлямова	Алиса	Каримовна	Ж	5	5		9	49	участник
68	Зарипова	Дана	Ильдаровна	Ж	5	5		9	49	участник
69	Загидуллин	Камиль	Амирович	M	5	5		9	49	участник
70	Ерина	Мария	Олеговна	Ж	5	5		7	49	участник
71	Королёв	Максим	Викторович	M	5	5		8	49	участник
72	Куприянова	Иванна	Николаевна	Ж	5	5		6	49	участник
73	Крылова	Станислава	Ильинична	Ж	5	5		10	49	участник
74	Морозова	Дарья	Кирилловна	Ж	5	5		7	49	участник
75	Никитина	Нева	Сергеевна	Ж	5	5		9	49	участник
76	Смоленская	Полина	Игоревна	Ж	5	5		25	49	победитель
77	Сухачёв	Дмитрий	Иванович	M	5	5		7	49	участник
78	Тавкалюнова	Арина	Ренатовна	Ж	5	5		8	49	участник
79	Улыбина	Милана	Сергеевна	Ж	5	5		15	49	участник
80	Филиппова	Анна	Петровна	Ж	5	5		9	49	участник
81	Фролова	София	Витальевна	Ж	5	5		18	49	участник
82	Хайбриева	Ясмина	Рамилевна	Ж	5	5		6	49	участник
83	Хакимова	Ралина	Маратовна	Ж	5	5		12	49	участник
84	Харрасов	Данил	Рустамович	M	5	5		10	49	участник
85	Шаргородская	Арина	Максимовна	Ж	5	5		11	49	участник
86	Юзеева	София	Радиевна	Ж	5	5		5	49	участник
87	Симашева	Дарья	Ринатовна	Ж	5	5		5	49	участник
88	Антонова	Дарья	Артёмовна	Ж	5	5		5	49	участник
89	Филатова	Самира	Вадимовна	Ж	5	5		4	49	участник

90	Гумерова	Диляра	Ильгизаровна	ж	5	5	12	49	участник
91	Ипатова	Маргарита	Денисовна	Ж	5	5	2	49	участник
92	Курносова	Майя	Павловна	ж	5	5	10	49	участник
93	Полетаева	Варвара	Игоревна	ж	5	5	24	49	участник
94	Бердникова	Влада	Алексеевна	ж	6	6	12	49	участник
95	Вербанов	Тимофей	Дмитриевич	M	6	6	22	49	участник
96	Гасимова	Полина	Муратовна	ж	6	6	16	49	участник
97	Горшенин	Андрей	Дмитриевич	M	6	6	9	49	участник
98	Гизатуллин	Данис	Давидович	M	6	6	10	49	участник
99	Емельянова	София	Дмитриевна	ж	6	6	12	49	участник
100	Забиров	Тимур	Ильдарович	M	6	6	9	49	участник
101	Ипонова	Диана	Маратовна	ж	6	6	10	49	участник
102	Калашникова	Варвара	Михайловна	Ж	6	6	13	49	участник
103	Левчик	Сабина	Максимовна	Ж	6	6	13	49	участник
104	Макушев	Арсений	Антонович	M	6	6	12	49	участник
105	Минхаерова	Чулпан	Рустамовна	Ж	6	6	25	49	призер
106	Полевик	Богдан	Алексеевич	M	6	6	15	49	участник
107	Тухватуллина	Диана	Владимировна	Ж	6	6	3	49	участник
108	Хамитова	Марьям	Маратовна	Ж	6	6	15	49	участник
109	Хафизов	Эрик	Айратович	M	6	6	26	49	победитель
110	Хусаинова	Амина	Тимуровна	Ж	6	6	22	49	участник
111	Шамсеева	Камиля	Рушановна	Ж	6	6	16	49	участник
112	Шуматов	Игорь	Валерьевич	M	6	6	16	49	участник
113	Яценко	Даниэль	Арсеньевич	M	6	6	8	49	участник
114	Бадрутдинова	Хамида	Маратовна	Ж	7	7	19	55	участник
115	Беспалова	Виктория	Александровна	Ж	7	7	20	55	участник
116	Васильев	Тимур	Александрович	M	7	7	9	55	участник
117	Гайфуллина	Лина	Рустамовна	Ж	7	7	10	55	участник
118	Галиева	Ангелина	Артуровна	Ж	7	7	15	55	участник
119	Ерофеева	Елизавета	Васильевна	Ж	7	7	9	55	участник
120	Ерохина	Анастасия	Антоновна	Ж	7	7	6	55	участник

121	Козырёва	Яна	Евгеньевна	Ж	7	7	11	55	участник
122	Комиссарова	Софья	Сергеевна	Ж	7	7	8	55	участник
123	Николаев	Дмитрий	Владимирович	M	7	7	6	55	участник
124	Салахов	Карим	Альбертович	M	7	7	8	55	участник
125	Сафина	Динара	Даниловна	Ж	7	7	12	55	участник
126	Сафиуллина	Дина	Маратовна	Ж	7	7	11	55	участник
127	Хамадиярова	Зарина	Ильшадовна	Ж	7	7	13	55	участник
128	Хорошевская	Полина	Игоревна	Ж	7	7	5	55	участник
129	Шарипова	Амина	Рустемовна	Ж	7	7	13	55	участник
130	Гусева	Екатерина	Дмитриевна	Ж	8	8	13	55	участник
131	Назипова	Амелия	Руслановна	Ж	8	8	20	55	участник
132	Шафигуллина	Валерия	Александровна	Ж	8	8	12	55	участник
133	Габидуллина	Изабель	Ильназовна	ж	9	9	3	75	участник
134	Гилязов	Ильдар	Динарович	M	9	9	3	75	участник
135	Горбылева	Мария	Игоревна	Ж	9	9	2	75	участник
136	Ишмуратов	Родион	Русланович	M	9	9	3	75	участник
137	Коннова	Милана	Романовна	Ж	9	9	4	75	участник
138	Мухтарова	Диана	Рустамовна	Ж	9	9	6	75	участник
139	Назмиева	Азалия	Маратовна	Ж	9	9	20	75	участник
140	Гатина	Амина	Салиховна	Ж	10	10	26	75	участник
141	Уразбахтина	Эмилия	Руслановна	ж	10	10	6	75	участник
142	Фазлеева	Диана	Ильхамовна	Ж	10	10	26	75	участник